Accumulator
High-pressure diaphragm accumulator
conforming to EC regulations
ELM-ELV Series
Comparative cycle for a tractor
Day to day, the agricultural, forestry, construction and public
works sectors are faced with the fundamental question
Thanks to our comprehensive range of diaphragm

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC
Maximum operating pressure: 340 bars
HOW TO ORDER
Example: VGU/F 25/250 7 TS2 3
25/250 = possible choice of pressure gauges depending on
the pressure ranges: 6/10/25/60/100/160/250/400
Optional, at request
Adapters for foreign nitrogen cylinders, specify the country
Hoses of different lengths
Connection for specific filling valve
These appliances are designed to bring together, on a single com-
pact block, all the components necessary for the operation of a
hydraulic installation fitted with hydro-pneumatic accumulators.
The functions they perform include manual and/or electric decom-
pression, isolation, flow regulation and pressure limitation.
Various nominal passage diameters: 10 mm (DI 10 block), 16 mm
(DI 16 block), 20 mm (DI 20 block), 24 mm (DI 24 block), 32 mm
(DI 32 block).
Maximum operating pressure from 330 to 550 bars depending on
the model. Contact us at Olaer for our documentation and selection
program.
Olaer has a broad range of function blocks adapted to
your specific use.
Contact our technical department for further information.
ISOLATION
AND DECOMPRESSION BLOCKS
FUNCTION BLOCKS
ELM-ELV Series How to order ?
9
• Ordering the ELM accumulator
ELM  0,75 - 330/00/AF 01125 Po=90 b
Accumulator series
European range of ELM diaphragm accumulators
Volume
in litres
Maximum operating pressure
in bars
Regulation code
00: EC regulations for volumes ranging from 0.075 to 1 l.
90: EC regulations for volumes ranging from 1.4 to 3.5 l.
Form
A – internal tapped outlet
C – internal tapped end external threaded outlet
Execution
Standard (nitrogen rechargeable)
G at request (precharged with nitrogen in factory)
Construction
Mineral oils, operating temperature from –10 to + 80 °C, construction 01125 (standard construction).
Other fluids and temperatures, contact Olaer
Nitrogen precharge pressure
in bars at 20° C
(See calculation abacus on page 5 or contact the Olaer technical departments)
• Ordering the ELV accumulator
ELV  0,7 - 330/00   01125  Po=90b   G1/2 cyl.
Accumulator series
European range of ELV bladder accumulators
Volume
in litres
Maximum operating pressure
in bars
Regulation code
00: EC regulation for 0.7 L volume.
90: EC regulation for 1.5 L volume.
Construction
Mineral oils, operating temperature from –10 to + 80 °C, construction 01125 (standard construction).